

Texas Collaborative Divorce Attorney Camille Milner Presents to California Collaborative Group

Milner discussed the marketing of Collaborative Divorce as a preferred divorce option at the Collaborative Divorce Solutions of Orange County virtual luncheon

DENTON, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, January 20, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Denton Collaborative Divorce Attorney, Camille Milner, was the featured presenter during a meeting of Southern California lawyers, mental health professionals and financial experts as well as other family law professionals. Milner discussed the marketing of Collaborative Divorce as a preferred divorce option at the Collaborative Divorce Solutions of Orange County (CDSOC) virtual luncheon on January 20, 2022.

Milner's presentation is entitled "The Game Has Changed: Creating a Collaborative Brand Today" and drew attendance from across the US, Canada, and Europe. She has spoken extensively on Collaborative Divorce, a process which gives families options to restructure their relationships while avoiding traditional adversarial litigation.

Milner is Board Certified in Family Law by the Texas Board of Legal Specialization, a past president of Collaborative Divorce Texas and is recognized as a Master Credentialed Collaborative Divorce Attorney by Collaborative Divorce Texas. She is the co-author of the book "Build the Brand and Get More Collaborative Cases" and served as one of the editors of the 2nd Edition of "Meeting Your Interests: Collaborative Divorce and Other Options for Dispute Resolution."

Collaborative Divorce Solutions of Orange County (CDSOC) was founded in 2003 to advise couples in Orange County and in Southern California about out-of-court options to traditional divorce litigation, including collaborative practice. Learn more about their family-centered vision and mission at www.cdsoc.com.

Camille Miller is a Collaborative Divorce attorney in Denton, TX. She is dedicated to making divorce less stressful with an out of court divorce settlement that helps clients move forward to the next stage of their lives. For more information go to www.milner-law.com.

Tim Crouch
The Crouch Group
+1 9403831990
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/561102055

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.